
1

ACTING

ACTING MUSICAL THEATER DANCE

Summer

2024 Rose Theater 
Summer Camps

AGES: 3 - 5 AGES: 6 - 7 AGES: 8 - 11 AGES: 12 - 18

MUSIC INTENSIVES



2

May 28 - June 1
*No camps May 27

June 3 - 7 June 10 - 14 June 17 - 21 
*No camps June 19

June 24 - 28 2 DAY CAMPS! JULY 1-2 July 8-12 July 15-19 July 22 -26 July 29 - Aug 2 Aug 5 - 9

PR
O

D
U

C
TI

O
N

 C
AM

PS

J Shakespeare: Midsummer Night’s Dream (Ages 12-18)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 19

e Shrek: The Musical (Ages 12-18)      
9 am-4 pm · Pg. 19

J Pirates of Neverland (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Descendants (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Madgascar Kids (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Petites Musical: Descendants (Ages 6-7)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 9

J Petites Musical: Madgascar (Ages 6-7)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 9

W
EE

K
 L

O
N

G
 C

AM
PS

❀ Cinderella 
(Ages 3-5)∞ 9-11 am · Pg. 4

❀ Peppa Pig 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Paw Patrol 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5
❀ Bluey (Ages 3-5)
9-11 am · Pg. 4

 Wish 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

G Mermaids 
(Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

❀ Wild Kratts 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Dora the Explorer 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Bluey
 (Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

❀ Peppa Pig 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Train a Dragon 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Zootopia 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Superheroes 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

G Matilda
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 12 pm · Pg. 8

 Phineas & Ferb 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

 Zootopia 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Enchanted Kingdom
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Train a Dragon 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

G Wicked 
(Ages 8-15)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 12

J Star Wars 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

 Art of Theater Design
 (Ages 8-15)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon  
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

e Encanto 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

 Acting Techniques 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Improv
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

J Wizarding
 (Ages 8-15)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 11

 Improv
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

G Hamilton
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

❀ Bluey 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

 Improv 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 13

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon  
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Mystery in Oz 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

e Lion King 
(Ages 3-5)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 6

e Encanto 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

❀ Dora the Explorer 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

J Wizarding 
(Ages 8-15)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 11

❀ Peppa Pig
 (Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

J Dungeons & Dragons 
(Ages 12-18)  ∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 16

 Zootopia
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

e Lion King 
(Ages 3-5)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 6

e Barbieland 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

J Percy Jackson
 (Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 16

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Superheroes 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Sketch Comedy 
(Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Broadway 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

❀ Paw Patrol 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Acting Technique
 (Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Channel
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am - 12 pm · Pg. 10

J Star Wars
(Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

❀ Cinderella 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

e Broadway Musicals 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Barbieland 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

❀ Bluey
 (Ages 3-5)∞  9-11 am · Pg. 4

e Movie Musicals
 (Ages 8-11)

1- 4 pm · Pg. 14

G Matilda 
(Ages 8-15) ∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

G Hamilton
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

e Encanto 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 15

 Phineas & Ferb
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

 Young Actors 
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Improv 
(Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Enchanted Kingdom 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

G Wicked
 (Ages 8-15)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 12

e Movie Musicals 
(Ages 8-11)

1- 4 pm · Pg. 14

e Barbieland 
(Ages 12-18)

1-4 pm · Pg. 19

e Encanto 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

 Young Directors
 (Ages 12-18)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Channel
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 15

e Trolls
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

e Trolls 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

e Barbieland
 (Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Disney Broadway
 (Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

J Video Games
 (Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

 Art of Theater Design
 (Ages 12-18)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Barbieland
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm OR 1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Disney Broadway
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm OR 1-4 pm · Pg. 15

DA
NC

E 
& 

M
US

IC
  C

LA
SS

ES j Dance Camp (Ages 7-10)
5-6:30 pm · Pg. 22

j Summer Dance Classes (Ages 3-18)
See pages 20-23 for schedule information

j Summer Dance Classes (Ages 3-7)
See pages 20-23 for schedule information

e Group Piano (Ages 8-11 & 12-18) 
See page 21 for schedule information

j Dance and Musical Theater Intensives (Ages 8-18)
See pages 24-25 for schedule information

I Group Voice and Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-11 and Ages 12-18)
See page 23 for schedule information

I Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-11 and Ages 12-18)
See page 23 for schedule information

AT-A-GLANCE CALENDARSummer

2



3

May 28 - June 1
*No camps May 27

June 3 - 7 June 10 - 14 June 17 - 21 
*No camps June 19

June 24 - 28 2 DAY CAMPS! JULY 1-2 July 8-12 July 15-19 July 22 -26 July 29 - Aug 2 Aug 5 - 9

PR
O

D
U

C
TI

O
N

 C
AM

PS

J Shakespeare: Midsummer Night’s Dream (Ages 12-18)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 19

e Shrek: The Musical (Ages 12-18)      
9 am-4 pm · Pg. 19

J Pirates of Neverland (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Descendants (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Madgascar Kids (Ages 8-11)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 14

J Petites Musical: Descendants (Ages 6-7)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 9

J Petites Musical: Madgascar (Ages 6-7)     
 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 9

W
EE

K
 L

O
N

G
 C

AM
PS

❀ Cinderella 
(Ages 3-5)∞ 9-11 am · Pg. 4

❀ Peppa Pig 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Paw Patrol 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5
❀ Bluey (Ages 3-5)
9-11 am · Pg. 4

 Wish 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

G Mermaids 
(Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

❀ Wild Kratts 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Dora the Explorer 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Bluey
 (Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

❀ Peppa Pig 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Train a Dragon 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Zootopia 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Superheroes 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

G Matilda
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 12 pm · Pg. 8

 Phineas & Ferb 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

 Zootopia 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Enchanted Kingdom
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Train a Dragon 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

G Wicked 
(Ages 8-15)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 12

J Star Wars 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

 Art of Theater Design
 (Ages 8-15)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon  
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

e Encanto 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

 Acting Techniques 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Improv
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

J Wizarding
 (Ages 8-15)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 11

 Improv
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

G Hamilton
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

❀ Bluey 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

 Improv 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 13

❀ Harold & Purple Crayon  
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Mystery in Oz 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

e Lion King 
(Ages 3-5)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 6

e Encanto 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

❀ Dora the Explorer 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

J Wizarding 
(Ages 8-15)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 11

❀ Peppa Pig
 (Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

J Dungeons & Dragons 
(Ages 12-18)  ∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 16

 Zootopia
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

e Lion King 
(Ages 3-5)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 6

e Barbieland 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

J Percy Jackson
 (Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 16

 Sing! 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

 Superheroes 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 7

 Sketch Comedy 
(Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Broadway 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

❀ Paw Patrol 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 5

 Acting Technique
 (Ages 12-18)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Channel
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am - 12 pm · Pg. 10

J Star Wars
(Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

❀ Cinderella 
(Ages 3-5)

9-11 am · Pg. 4

e Broadway Musicals 
(Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Barbieland 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

❀ Bluey
 (Ages 3-5)∞  9-11 am · Pg. 4

e Movie Musicals
 (Ages 8-11)

1- 4 pm · Pg. 14

G Matilda 
(Ages 8-15) ∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

G Hamilton
 (Ages 8-15) 

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 12

e Encanto 
(Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 15

 Phineas & Ferb
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 8

 Young Actors 
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Improv 
(Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 13

 Enchanted Kingdom 
(Ages 6-7)∞ 9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 8

G Wicked
 (Ages 8-15)

9 am - 4 pm · Pg. 12

e Movie Musicals 
(Ages 8-11)

1- 4 pm · Pg. 14

e Barbieland 
(Ages 12-18)

1-4 pm · Pg. 19

e Encanto 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

 Young Directors
 (Ages 12-18)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Disney Channel
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 15

e Trolls
 (Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

e Trolls 
(Ages 6-7)

9 am-12 pm · Pg. 10

e Barbieland
 (Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Disney Broadway
 (Ages 8-11)

1-4 pm · Pg. 15

J Video Games
 (Ages 8-11)∞ 9 am-12 pm · Pg. 11

 Art of Theater Design
 (Ages 12-18)∞ 9 am-4 pm · Pg. 18

e Barbieland
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm OR 1-4 pm · Pg. 15

e Disney Broadway
 (Ages 8-11)

9 am-12 pm OR 1-4 pm · Pg. 15

DA
NC

E 
& 

M
US

IC
  C

LA
SS

ES j Dance Camp (Ages 7-10)
5-6:30 pm · Pg. 22

j Summer Dance Classes (Ages 3-18)
See pages 20-23 for schedule information

j Summer Dance Classes (Ages 3-7)
See pages 20-23 for schedule information

e Group Piano (Ages 8-11 & 12-18) 
See page 21 for schedule information

j Dance and Musical Theater Intensives (Ages 8-18)
See pages 24-25 for schedule information

I Group Voice and Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-11 and Ages 12-18)
See page 23 for schedule information

I Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-11 and Ages 12-18)
See page 23 for schedule information

Class held at Rose Theater, 2001 Farnam Street
Class held at Rose Studios for Youth Artists, 12202 W Center Road

J Drama/Acting Class
	 Theater Techniques

❀  Lil Rosies Class
G Musical Moments 

  Stories & Songs
e Musical Theater

I Voice Class
j Dance Class ∞ Inclusive Class



4

AGES: 3-5

Camps for Ages 3-5Camps for Ages 3-5

Lil’ Rosies uses developmental milestones to guide students through musical 
theater warm-ups and character exploration activities that grow imaginative and 
empathetic young storytellers while building a foundation in musical theater. 

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-062 (May 28  - May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-050 (June 17 – June 21)

Cinderella Around the WorldCinderella Around the World  
AGES: 3-5 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 May 28 - May 31*  9:00 am - 11:00 am Rose Theater Downtown $100.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 June 17 - June 21 9:00 am - 11:00 am  Rose Studios   $100.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-061 (May 28 – May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-049 (June 17 – June 21)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-028 (July 15 – July 19)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-034 (July 22 – July 26)

BlueyBluey  
AGES: 3-5
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 11:00 am  Rose Studios   $100.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 June 17 - June 21  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $100.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth
•	 July 15 - July 19*  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Studios   $125.00
•	 July 22 - July 26  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am 

Lil’ Rosies

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.4



5

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-058 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-036 (July 22 – July 26)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-040 (July 29 – August 2)

Peppa Pig Peppa Pig 
AGES: 3-5
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   9:00 am - 11:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown $125.00
•	 July 22 - July 26  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Studios   $125.00
•	 July 29 - August 2  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-046 (June 10 – June 14)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-055 (June 24 – June 28)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-026 (August 5 – August 9)

Harold and the Purple CrayonHarold and the Purple Crayon
AGES: 3-5
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Studios   $125.00
•	 June 24 - June 28  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00
•	 August 5 - August 9  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-042

Animal Adventure: Wild KrattsAnimal Adventure: Wild Kratts
AGES: 3-5
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12   9:00 am - 11:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown $125.00
SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am 

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-047 (June 10 – June 14)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-039 (July 29 – August 2)

Paw PatrolPaw Patrol  
AGES: 3-5 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00
•	 July 29 - August 2  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Studios   $125.00

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-043 (July 8 – July 12)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-029 (July 15 – July 19)

Dora the ExplorerDora the Explorer  
AGES: 3-5 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12   9:00 am - 11:00 am  Rose Studios   $125.00
•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Theater Downtown $125.00

SHARING: Friday at 10:30 am 

AGES: 3-5

5



6

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-024 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-022 (June 24 – June 28)

Lion King  Lion King  
AGES: 3-5 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios    $150.00
•	 June 24 - June 28 9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios    $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am

Musical Theater
Have fun while learning the basics of musical theater, singing, dancing, and 
acting - all in one class! This camp will immerse students in the learning and 
memorizing of songs and dance numbers for their end-of-camp performance!

AGES: 3-5

6



7

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-064 (May 28 – May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-060 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-032 (July 15 – July 19)

Zany Zootopia  Zany Zootopia  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Studios    $200.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 June 3 - June 7 *              9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  $250.00
•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-063 (May 28 – May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-027 (August 5 – August 9)

How to Train a Dragon  How to Train a Dragon  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown  $200.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 August 5 - August 9 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown  $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-048 (June 10 – June 14)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-045 (July 8 – July 12)

Superheroes: Spiderman, Black Panther & More  Superheroes: Spiderman, Black Panther & More  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14 9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  $250.00
•	 July 8 - July 12  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios    $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

AGES: 6-7

Camps for Ages 6-7Camps for Ages 6-7

“Stories and Songs” students create original stories and songs while practicing 
learning introductory art, musical theater & acting skills.

Stories & Songs

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities. 7



8

AGES: 6-7
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-052 (June 17 – June 21)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-044 (July 8 – July 12)

Phineas and FerbPhineas and Ferb
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios    $200.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth
•	 July 8 - July 12  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown  $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-053 (June 17 – June 21)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-056 (June 24 – June 28)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-033 (July 1 - July 2)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-041 (July 29 – August 2)

Sing! Sing! 
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $200.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth
•	 June 24 - June 28*           9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00 
•	 July 1 - July 2   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $75.00
•	 July 29 - August 2  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-057

WishWish
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-030 (July 15 – July 19)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-035 (July 22 – July 26)

Enchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale Fun Enchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale Fun 
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19*              9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
•	 July 22 - July 26  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.

8



9

Petite Productions
In Production Classes students learn audition techniques, rehearsal processes and 
performance etiquette, culminating in a full show with costumes, lights, set and more! 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-106

Petites Musical: Madagascar  Petites Musical: Madagascar  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 14  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $450.00
PERFORMANCES: 

•	 Thursday, June 13 at 2:00 pm
•	 Friday, June 14 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, June 15 at 2:00 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-103

Petites Musical: Descendants  Petites Musical: Descendants  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 22 - August 2  9:00 am - 4:00 pm    
 Rose Studios   $450.00

PERFORMANCES: 
•	 Thursday, August 1st at 2:00 pm
•	 Friday, August 2 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, August 3 at 2:00 pm 

AGES: 6-7

9



10

AGES: 6-7

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-023

Disney Channel Original Movies: Disney Channel Original Movies: 
High School Musical, Descendants, Camp Rock, Teen Beach Movie, Zombies & More! High School Musical, Descendants, Camp Rock, Teen Beach Movie, Zombies & More! 
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   9:00 am - 12:00 pm  Rose Studios   $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-013 (June 10 – June 14)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-009 (July 8 – July 12)

Barbieland  Barbieland  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00
•	 July 8 - July 12   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 11:00 am 

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-017 (June 17 – June 18)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-005 (July 1 – July 2)

Encanto  Encanto  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 18  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00
•	 July 1 - July 2   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00

SHARING: Tuesday at 11:00 am

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-020 (June 20 – June 21)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-004 (July 15 - July 19)

Trolls  Trolls  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 20 - June 21  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00
•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 11:00 am

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-110 

Disney on Broadway: Frozen, The Little Mermaid, Beauty and the Beast,  Disney on Broadway: Frozen, The Little Mermaid, Beauty and the Beast,  
Lion King, Newsies and MORE! Lion King, Newsies and MORE! 
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 22 - July 26   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am

Musical Theater
Have fun while learning the basics of musical theater, singing, dancing, and 
acting - all in one class! This camp will immerse students in the learning and 
memorizing of songs and dance numbers for their end-of-camp performance!



11

AGES: 8-11

Camps for Ages 8-11Camps for Ages 8-11

Creative Drama classes utilize the tools of an actor to create original stories 
through drama exercises, scenes and visual arts, all designed specifically with 
young artists in mind. 

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-059 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-069 (June 10 – June 14)

Star WarsStar Wars    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $150.00
•	 June 10 - June 14*  9:00 am - 12:00 pm  Rose Studios   $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-054 

Video Games Video Games 
AGES: 8-11 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21*   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $120.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-031 (July 15 – July 19)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-037 (July 22 – July 26)

WizardingWizarding  
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
•	 July 22 - July 26*  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

Creative Drama

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.



12

AGES: 8-11

Musical Moments
Learn new choreography to one of your favorite songs from the show, write a 
spin-off song or scene based on the characters, and have fun while getting an 
introduction to the tools of musical theater.  

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-091 (May 28 – May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-087 (July 22 – July 26)

WickedWicked   
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $200.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 July 22 - July 26  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-090 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-085 (August 5 - August 9)

Hamilton and Hip Hop TheaterHamilton and Hip Hop Theater    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
•	 August 5 - August 9  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-089 (June 24 – June 28)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-088 (July 29 – August 2)

MatildaMatilda    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
•	 July 29 - August 2*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-086

MermaidsMermaids 
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 1 - July 2   9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Theater Downtown $125.00
SHARING: Tuesday at 3:30 pm 

12



13

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-100 

ImprovImprov    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-096 (July 8 – July 12)
CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-092 (July 15 – July 19)
CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-094 (July 29 – August 2)

ImprovImprov    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
•	 July 29 - August 2  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-ATD-002

Art of Theater DesignArt of Theater Design    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 21*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $450.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday, June 21 at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-097

Perform in a Short Play - A Mystery in Oz: The Plight of the Flying MonkeysPerform in a Short Play - A Mystery in Oz: The Plight of the Flying Monkeys    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $200.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-098

Young ActorsYoung Actors    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-095

Acting Technique and AuditionActing Technique and Audition    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

Theater Techniques
In Theater Techniques classes students take a deeper dive into specific skills.  
A great fit for young creatives interested in learning more about a specific skill or 
to advance their theater journey! 

AGES: 8-11

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.
13



14

Production Camps
In Production Classes students learn audition techniques, rehearsal 
processes and performance etiquette, culminating in a full show with 
costumes, lights, set and more! 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-108

Musical: Madagascar KidsMusical: Madagascar Kids  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - June 14  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $600.00            
No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day

PERFORMANCES: Thursday, June 13 at 2:00 pm, Friday, June 14 at 7:00 pm, Saturday, June 15 at 2:00 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-105

Play: Pirates of NeverlandPlay: Pirates of Neverland  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 28  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $600.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

PERFORMANCES: Thursday, June 27 at 2:00 pm, Friday, June 28 at 7:00 pm, Saturday, June 29 at 2:00 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-102

Musical: DescendantsMusical: Descendants    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - August 2  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $600.00
PERFORMANCES: Thursday, August 1st at 2:00 pm, Friday, August 2 at 7:00 pm, Saturday, August 3 at 2:00 pm 

Musical Theater
Have fun while learning the basics of musical theater, singing, dancing, and 
acting - all in one class! This camp will immerse students in the learning and 
memorizing of songs and dance numbers for their end-of-camp performance!

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-025 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-008 (July 22 – July 26)

Movie Musicals: Create Your Own Showcase Movie Musicals: Create Your Own Showcase 
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00
•	 July 22 - July 26  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

AGES: 8-11

14



15

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-014 (June 10 – June 14)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-006 (July 1 - July 2)

EncantoEncanto  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00 
 SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am
•	 July 1 - July 2   1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00 
 SHARING: Tuesday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-015 (June 17 – June 18 Morning Session)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-016 (June 17 – June 18 Afternoon Session)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-010 (July 8 – July 12)

BarbielandBarbieland  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 18  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00
•	 June 17 - June 18  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00 
 SHARING: Tuesday, June 18 at 11:30 am / 3:30 pm
•	 July 8 - July 12   1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00 
 SHARING: Friday, July 12 at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-018 (June 20 – June 21 Morning Session)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-019 (June 20 – June 21 Afternoon Session)
CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-003 (July 15 – July 19)

Disney on Broadway: Disney on Broadway: 
Frozen, The Little Mermaid, Beauty and the Beast, Lion King, Newsies & More!Frozen, The Little Mermaid, Beauty and the Beast, Lion King, Newsies & More!  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 20 - June 21  9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00
•	 June 20 - June 21  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $75.00
•	 July 15 - July 19  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00

SHARING: Tuesday at 11:30 am / 3:30 pm
                   Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-021

Broadway Musicals: Broadway Musicals: 
Create Your Own ShowcaseCreate Your Own Showcase  
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-011

Disney Channel Original Movies:Disney Channel Original Movies:
High School Musical, Descendants, Camp Rock, Teen Beach Movie, Zombies & More! High School Musical, Descendants, Camp Rock, Teen Beach Movie, Zombies & More! 
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12   9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 11:30 am 

AGES: 8-11

15



16

AGES: 12-18

Camps for Ages 12-18Camps for Ages 12-18

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-051

Percy Jackson & Mythology Around the WorldPercy Jackson & Mythology Around the World
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $200.00              
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-031 (July 15 - July 19)
CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-037 (July 22 - July 26)

WizardingWizarding    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
•	 July 22 - July 26*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-038

Dungeons & DragonsDungeons & Dragons    
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 29 - August 2*           9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

Creative Drama classes utilize the tools of an actor to create original stories 
through drama exercises, scenes and visual arts, all designed specifically with 
young artists in mind. 

Creative Drama

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.16



17

Camps for Ages 12-18Camps for Ages 12-18

AGES: 12-18

Musical Moments
Learn new choreography to one of your favorite songs from the show, write a 
spin-off song or scene based on the characters, and have fun while getting an 
introduction to the tools of musical theater.  

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-091 (May 28 – May 31)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-087 (July 22 – July 26)

WickedWicked  
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $200.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day
•	 July 22 - July 26  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-090 (June 3 – June 7)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-085 (August 5 – August 9)

Hamilton and Hip Hop TheaterHamilton and Hip Hop Theater    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
•	 August 5 - August 9  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-089 (June 24 – June 28)
CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-088 (July 29 – August 2)

MatildaMatilda  
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
•	 July 29 - August 2*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-086

MermaidsMermaids  
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 1 - July 2   9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Theater Downtown $150.00
SHARING: Tuesday at 3:30 pm 

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities. 17



18

AGES: 12-18

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-101

Acting Technique and AuditionActing Technique and Audition  
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 4:00 pm  Rose Studios   $200.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day

SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-ATD-002

Multi-week Art of Theater Design Multi-week Art of Theater Design   
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 21*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $450.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

SHARING: Friday, June 21 at 3:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-ATD-001

Art of Theater DesignArt of Theater Design    
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-099

Young DirectorsYoung Directors    
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28*   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-093

Sketch ComedySketch Comedy  
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm 

Theater Techniques
In Theater Techniques classes students take a deeper dive into specific 
skills. A great fit for young creatives interested in learning more about a 
specific skill or to advance their theater journey! 

* Indicates inclusive classes with opportunities for students with exceptionalities.18



19

AGES: 12-18

Production Camps
In Production Classes students learn audition techniques, rehearsal 
processes and performance etiquette, culminating in a full show with 
costumes, lights, set and more! 

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-107

Shakespeare: A Midsummer Night’s DreamShakespeare: A Midsummer Night’s Dream  (adapted by Sarah Lynn Brown) 
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 21  9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios    $600.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

PERFORMANCES: Thursday, June 20 at 7:00 pm and Friday, June 21 at 7:00 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-PRO-104

Shrek: The MusicalShrek: The Musical  
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 26   9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios    $600.00
PERFORMANCES: Thursday, July 25 at 7:00 pm and Friday, July 26 at 7:00 pm

Musical Theater
Have fun while learning the basics of musical theater, singing, dancing, and 
acting - all in one class! This camp will immerse students in the learning and 
memorizing of songs and dance numbers for their end-of-camp performance!

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-012

BarbielandBarbieland  
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm    Rose Studios   $150.00
SHARING: Friday at 3:30 pm

19



20

SUMMER CLASSES

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-076

Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5)Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5)    Tuesdays
AGES: 3-5 
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  June 11 - June 25 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00
SHARING: Tuesday, June 25 at 4:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-068

Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5)Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5)    Tuesdays
AGES: 3-5 
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  July 9 - July 23  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00
SHARING: Tuesday, July 23 at 4:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-065

Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-7) Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-7) Thursdays
AGES: 6-7
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays  June 11 - July 25   4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00
SHARING: Thursday, July 25 at 4:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-074

Ballet (Ages 6-9)  Ballet (Ages 6-9)  Tuesdays
AGES: 6-9
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  June 11 - June 25 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-075

Ballet (Ages 10-13)Ballet (Ages 10-13)  Tuesdays
AGES: 10-13
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays June 11 - June 25  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

Summer Classes

20



21

SUMMER CLASSES

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-073

Ballet (14+)Ballet (14+)  Tuesdays
AGES: 14+
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  June 11 - June 25 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-082

Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 6-10)Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 6-10)  Mondays and Thursdays
AGES: 6-10
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Mon. & Thurs.  June 3 - June 27   1:30 pm - 2:30 pm  Rose Studios  $200.00
SHARING: Thursday, June 27 at 2:00 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-084

Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 11-15)Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 11-15)  Tuesdays & Fridays
AGES: 11-15
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays & Fridays June 4 - June 28 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm  Rose Studios  $200.00
SHARING: Friday, June 28 at 2:30 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-078

Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 6-9) Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 6-9)   Thursdays
AGES: 6-9
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays  June 13 - June 27 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-079

Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 10-13)Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 10-13)  Thursdays
AGES: 10-13
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays June 13 - June 27  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-077

Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 14+)Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 14+)  Thursdays
AGES: 14+
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays  June 13 - June 27 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-PIA-101

Group Piano (Thursdays) Group Piano (Thursdays) 
AGES: 8-11
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays  June 4 - June 25 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $100.00
SHARING: Thursdays June 27 at 5:15 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-PIA-103

Group Piano (Thursdays)Group Piano (Thursdays)  
AGES: 12-18 
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Thursdays  June 4 - June 25 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $100.00
SHARING: Thursdays, June 27 at 6:15 pm

PIANO CLASSES   PIANO CLASSES   New!

21



22

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-080

Hip Hop (Ages 6-9) Hip Hop (Ages 6-9)   Fridays
AGES: 6-9
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Fridays   June 14 - June 28 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00
 
CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-081

Hip Hop (Ages 10-13) Hip Hop (Ages 10-13)   Fridays
AGES: 10-13
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Fridays  June 14 - June 28  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-071

Jazz (Ages 6-9)Jazz (Ages 6-9)  Mondays
AGES: 6-9
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Mondays  June 10 - June 24 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-072

Jazz (Ages 10-13) Jazz (Ages 10-13) Mondays
AGES: 10-13
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Mondays  June 10 - June 24 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-070

Jazz (Ages 14+)Jazz (Ages 14+)  Mondays
AGES: 14+
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Mondays  June 10 - June 24 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm  Rose Studios  $45.00

SUMMER CLASSES

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-083

Step It Up! Beginning Dance Camp Step It Up! Beginning Dance Camp 
AGES: 7-10
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Monday - Friday June 3 - June 7  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $100.00
SHARING: Friday at 5:45 pm

DANCE CAMP DANCE CAMP One Week

22



23

SUMMER CLASSES

Voice Lessons
CLASS CODE: 025-VOC-111

Group Voice (Tuesdays) Group Voice (Tuesdays) 
AGES: 8-11
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  June 4 - June 25 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm   Rose Studios  $100.00
SHARING: Tuesday, June 25 at 5:15 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-VOC-110

Group Voice (Tuesdays) Group Voice (Tuesdays) 
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 Tuesdays  June 4 - June 25 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm  Rose Studios  $100.00
SHARING: Tuesday, June 25 at 6:15 pm

CLASS CODE: 025-VOC-109

Private Voice Lessons  Private Voice Lessons  
AGES: 8-18
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Weekly Availability June 3 - July 26     Rose Studios              $120.00/month 
    30-minute weekly sessions   scheduled via biannahp@rosetheater.org

23



24

INTENSIVES

Intensives
Enhance your skills as an advanced musical theater/dance student with our 
newly-formatted Intensives. This intensive culminates in a summer concert at 
the Rose Theater Downtown. 

CLASS CODE: 025-DAN-066

Dance IntensiveDance Intensive
AGES: 8-18
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Monday - Friday  July 8 - July 27  4:30 pm - 7:30 pm (MWF)   Rose Studios  $500.00 
       4:30 pm - 8:00 pm (T-TH)

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, July 27 at Rose Theater Downtown: Tech Rehearsal at 11:00 am - 1:00 pm; Show at 3:00 pm 

24



25

CLASS CODE: 025-BMT-067

Musical Theater IntensiveMusical Theater Intensive
AGES: 8-18
CLASS DETAILS:

•	 Monday - Friday  July 8 - July 27  4:30 pm - 7:30 pm (MWF)   Rose Studios  $500.00 
       4:30 pm - 8:00 pm (T-TH)

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, July 27 at Rose Theater Downtown: Tech Rehearsal at 11:00 am - 1:00 pm; Show at 3:00 pm

25



26

AUDITION INFORMATION

Company Auditions
Rose Brigade
The Rose Brigade is a nationally recognized, pre-collegiate  
musical theater training program for students in 1st through 12th grade.

This	audition-based	program,	headed	by	award-winning	directors	and	choreographers,	offers	
students the opportunity to both perform and develop their craft while receiving instruction 
from a team of industry professionals. Brigade members receive instruction in numerous acting 
techniques, music theory and vocal performance, and company-wide dance training spanning 
an array of genres. The Rose Brigade is The Rose Studios’ premiere theater training program, 
providing students with elite-level musical theater instruction, as well as competing at national 
performing arts competitions such as iTheatrics’ Junior Theater Festival and next year, new to 
the Rose Brigade, Musical Theatre Competitions of America. 

For more information about upcoming auditions for the 2024-2025 Rose Brigade, please 
scan the QR code below to be added to our informational mailing list. 

Rose Dance Project
The Rose Dance Project is the Rose Studios’ national  

award-winning competition dance company.

Headed by a team of award-winning teachers  
and choreographers, The Rose Dance Project  

was founded to promote the continued education  
of dancers ages 6-18 consistently looking to take the next step 

 in their dance training. This audition-based, elite-level  
training program receives instruction in an array of genres under the 

tutelage of a highly decorated dance faculty. The Rose Dance Project is 
widely recognized at national dance competitions and conventions such 

as Starpower, Bravo, Hall of Fame and more. 

For more information about upcoming auditions  
for the 2024-2025 Rose Dance Project, please  

scan the QR code to be added to  
our informational mailing list. 

Competition Team Audition Information

The Rose Brigade is a nationally recognized, pre-collegiate musical theatre training program for students
in 1st through 12th grade.

This audition-based program, headed by award-winning directors and choreographers, offers students the
opportunity to both perform and develop their craft while receiving instruction from a team of industry
professionals. Brigade members receive instruction in numerous acting techniques, music theory and
vocal performance, and company-wide dance training spanning an array of genres. The Rose Brigade is
The Rose Studios’ premiere theatre training program, providing students with elite-level musical theatre
instruction, as well as competing at national performing arts competitions such as iTheatrics’ Junior
Theater Festival and next year, new to the Rose Brigade, Musical Theatre Competitions of America. For
more information about upcoming auditions for the 2024-2025 Rose Brigade, please scan the QR code
below to be added to our informational mailing list.

The Rose Dance Project is the Rose Studios’ national award-winning competition dance company.

Headed by a team of award-winning teachers and choreographers, The Rose Dance Project was founded
to promote the continued education of dancers aged 6-18 consistently looking to take the next step in their
dance training. This audition-based, elite-level training program receives instruction in an array of genres
under the tutelage of a highly decorated dance faculty. The Rose Dance Project is widely recognized at
national dance competitions and conventions such as Starpower, Bravo, Hall of Fame and more. For more
information about upcoming auditions for the 2024-2025 Rose Dance Project, please scan the QR code
below to be added to our informational mailing list.



27

STUDENTS WITH EXCEPTIONALITIES

Inclusive ClassesInclusive Classes
Students with exceptionalities are welcome in all of our classes! We offer these inclusive classes 
as a great place for a young person to start if they have never taken a Rose class before. We strive 
to provide the access needs your young person requires to create the best experience. If your 
student with exceptionalities is interested in a class and would benefit from a one on one aide or 
other supports, or if you are just curious about what class might be the best fit, please reach out to 
accessibility@rosetheater.org.

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-062

Cinderella Around the WorldCinderella Around the World  
AGES: 3-5 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 May 28 - May 31  9:00 am - 11:00 am Rose Theater Downtown $100.00 
 No class Monday, May 27 in observance of Memorial Day

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-028 

BlueyBluey  
AGES: 3-5
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19  9:00 am - 11:00 am   Rose Studios   $125.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-060

Zany ZootopiaZany Zootopia    
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 3 - June 7               9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-056

Sing!Sing!  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28           9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-030

Enchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale FunEnchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale Fun  
AGES: 6-7 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 15 - July 19              9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00



28

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-069

Star WarsStar Wars    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 14           9:00 am - 12:00 pm  Rose Studios   $150.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-054

Video GamesVideo Games  
AGES: 8-11 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 17 - June 21           9:00 am - 12:00 pm   Rose Studios   $120.00 
 No class Wednesday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth 

LASS CODE: 025-DRA-096

ImprovImprov    
AGES: 8-11
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12                9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-ATD-002

Art of Theater DesignArt of Theater Design    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 10 - June 21           9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $450.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-037

WizardingWizarding    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 22 - July 26              9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DMT-088

MatildaMatilda    
AGES: 8-15
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 29 - August 2           9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-DRA-099

Young DirectorsYoung Directors  
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 June 24 - June 28            9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-ATD-001

Art of Theater DesignArt of Theater Design    
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 8 - July 12                 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Studios   $250.00

CLASS CODE: 025-CRE-038

Dungeons & DragonsDungeons & Dragons    
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS:

•	 July 29 - August 2            9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Rose Theater Downtown $250.00

STUDENTS WITH EXCEPTIONALITIES



29

BEFORE & AFTER CARE

Before and After Camp Care offers families flexibility with drop-off and pick-up 
schedules. Enrollment is limited to students currently enrolled in classes, and is 
available every day that class is in session at The Rose Theater and The Rose Studios
for Youth Artists. Campers at after care watch movies, create coloring sheets, play 
games and interact with other students during this time.

AGES: 5-15 years
Tuition: $25 per week (per AM/PM session) ($20 for 4-day weeks)
Morning Care: 7:45 - 9:00 am (see dates)
Afternoon Care: 4:00 - 5:15 pm (see dates)

WEEK 1:  May 28 - 31*  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9901D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9901W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9901D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9901W-PM

WEEK 2:  June 3 - 7  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9902D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9902W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9902D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9902W-PM

WEEK 3:  June 10 - 14  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9903D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9903W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9903D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9903W-PM

WEEK 4:  June 17 - 21*  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9904D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9904W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9904D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $20  Code: #25-DAR-9904W-PM

WEEK 5:  June 24 - 28  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9905D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9905W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9905D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9905W-PM

WEEK 6:  July 1 - 2 (Two-day camps only; no before or after care available)

WEEK 7:  July 8 - 12  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9907D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9907W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9907D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9907W-PM

WEEK 8:  July 15 - 19  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9908D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9908W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9908D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9908W-PM

WEEK 9:  July 22 - 26  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9909D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9909W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9909D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9909W-PM

WEEK 10:  July 29 - August 2  7:45 - 9:00 am  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9910D-AM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9910W-AM
   4:00 - 5:15 pm  Rose Theater Downtown  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9910D-PM
    Rose Studios for Youth Artists  Cost: $25  Code: #25-DAR-9910W-PM

* Four days only



30

CLASS POLICIES

How to register for classes:
Online: www.rosetheater.org/classes
By Phone: (402) 502-4638
E-mail: classes@rosetheater.org

Rose Theater App and Online Parent Portal
The Rose Theater App and Online Parent Portal is a digital 
service that allows parents to view announcements, class 
photos and videos, update student information and more. 
The Rose Theater app is available in Google Play and the 
Apple App Stores: search on “Rose Theater.” 

To access the parent portal, go to www.rosetheater.org/
education/parent-portal.

Adding or Dropping a Class
Classes and camps must be canceled two weeks in advance
to receive a full refund. 

Students who are sick or showing signs of illness should
remain at home.

Call (402) 502-4638 or email classes@rosetheater.org to 
cancel.

Medical Information
Medical history, allergies, medications and emergency 
contacts are important information that needs to be updated
on your student’s account. Login to your parent portal 
account to update your student’s records.

Locations
Rose summer camps are held at two convenient locations:

The Rose Theater
2001 Farnam St., Omaha, NE 68102

The Rose Studios for Youth Artists
12202 West Center Rd., Omaha, NE 68144

Parking
Meter parking is available around the building at The Rose
Theater. Free parking is available at The Rose Studios for
Youth Artists.

Arrival & Departure
Information	about	drop-off	and	pick-up	procedures	will
be communicated with families prior to the start of camp.
Students should not arrive more than 10 minutes prior to the
start of camp. They should be picked up no later than 10
minutes after camp ends.

Waiting Area
Parents are not allowed in classrooms while classes are in
session. Parents are welcome to wait in the lobby area. This
policy allows each student to have total artistic freedom.

Need before or after care?
See page 29 for details before and after summer camp care.

Sharings & Performances
Week-long and two-day classes will end their session with a 
Sharing on the last day of class. A letter and/or email will be 
sent	home	on	the	first	day	of	class	with	Sharing	details.

Performance dates for production classes are listed along 
with	the	class	details.	Sharing	times	will	be	finalized	by	
the	instructors	and	may	differ	from	the	times	listed	in	the	
brochure. A communication will be sent home with additional 
information about Sharings and Performances.

Attire
See page 32 for information on camp attire.

Class Etiquette
•	 No food, gum or beverages (besides water) are allowed  
 in class. Water is permitted and students are  
 encouraged to bring it in covered water bottles.
•	 Follow dress code at all times.
•	 Wait to be dismissed from class and follow arrival and 
 departure policy.
•	 No	hanging	on	ballet	barres	or	climbing	on	theater	fixtures.
•	 Visit the restroom before class.
•	 Cell phones are discouraged at Rose camps. If  
	 students	bring	phones,	they	must	remain	off	or	silent	 
 and completely out of view for the whole of the camp  
 day. Students may access a public phone at The Rose  
 front desk.
•	 The Rose is not responsible for lost, stolen or damaged  
 property that a student brings with them to camp.
•	 Treat	other	students,	instructors	and	staff	with	respect	 
 at all times, using appropriate language and good manners.

Behavior Policy
A caring and positive approach will be taken regarding 
discipline.	Rose	staff	will	encourage	appropriate	behavior	
through positive reinforcement, direct statements and 
redirection of activity. If a student artist chooses to behave 
in any way that is dangerous to themselves or others, 
or does not demonstrate respect for their fellow artists, 
instructors,	volunteers,	staff	members	or	the	theater	
facility,	the	staff	will	use	the	following	steps	to	address	the	
unacceptable behavior:

•	Step 1 - Verbal warning given to student.
•	Step 2 - Phone call or written warning to parents.
•	Step 3 - Conference with parent/guardian. The parent/ 
    guardian will be required to sign a written warning  
    and to pick the student up from camp/class.
•	If	the	behavior	persists,	the	student	may	be	asked	to	leave
the program.



31

Building Rules
Rose buildings are locked during the day. Visitors must be 
admitted	by	front	desk	staff.	We	ask	students	to	observe	the	
following rules:

•	 Treat	The	Rose	buildings	and	facilities	with	respect.
•	 No	running	in	the	building.
•		 No	climbing.
•		 Students	must	be	accompanied	by	a	staff	
      memberwhile in the building; no student is allowed in  
 to be unsupervised.
•		 For	safety,	students	and	parents	should	use	only	the	 
 front door entrance of the building. (Do not open or  
 prop exterior or side doors. These doors are for  
 emergency use only.)

Lunch Procedures
Students attending all-day camps or two half-day camps
should bring a lunch with them from home. Refrigerators and
microwaves are not available during the day. All campers
should	bring	a	refillable	water	bottle.

Free T-shirt
Each summer camp student will receive one free T-shirt at 
their	first	camp	session.

Inclusivity
The Rose is proud to cultivate an intentionally welcoming 
and inclusive space for people of all abilities, ethnicities, 
socioeconomic statuses, sexual orientations and gender 
identities. Our mission includes the distribution of need-
based scholarships, the availability of all-gender restrooms, 
classroom introductions with personal gender pronouns 
and	sensory	friendly	performance	modifications.	Our	staff	is	
happy to meet your family’s and students’ physical, learning 
and social needs. For additional information, email The Rose 
Accessibility Coordinator at accessibility@rosetheater.org.

Photo Consent
By registering your child for classes at The Rose, you are 
giving consent for your child’s image to be taken and used 
in Rose Theater promotional materials. If you would prefer 
your child’s image not be taken, please notify the Education 
Administrator at (402) 502-4638 or classes@rosetheater.org.

Other Questions?
For additional questions or concerns, please contact The 
Rose Education Administrator at (402) 502-4638 or
classes@rosetheater.org.

TUITION INFORMATION

Tuition
Tuition is due at the time of registration for all classes and
camps. Tuition varies upon class type; please see each 
camp	description	for	specific	information	on	class	fees.	
Payment plans are available by calling (402) 502-4638 or 
email classes@rosetheater.org. Payments will be processed 
within 24 hours of registration. 

Registration Fee
Each family pays an annual, nonrefundable $15 registration 
fee	when	registering	for	their	first	Rose	class	or	camp.	(This 
fee is waived for Rose members.) Term of enrollment is 12 
months from time of registration.

Rose Member Discounts
Rose	members	receive	$15	off	per	week	for	weeklong	summer	
camps and $15 per week of multi-week production camps.

Table of Rose Member Discounts:
Week-long camp (1-week): $15
Production camp (2-week): $30
Production camp (3-week): $45
Intensive camp (3-week): $45

(There is no member discount for summer classes.)

The $15 annual class registration fee is also waived for
Rose members.

Financial Assistance
Scholarship applications are available for students who
can	demonstrate	financial	need.	To	apply,	go	to:
bit.ly/RoseScholarships for an application, or e-mail
classes@rosetheater.org.

Payment options

Mail your payment to:
The Rose Theater (Attn: Education Administrator)
2001 Farnam Street
Omaha, NE 68102

Pay online via the Parent Portal:
www.rosetheater.org/education/parent-portal

Pay via The Rose app:
Available in the Google Play and Apple App Store. Search 
for “Rose Theater.”



32

CLASS ATTIRE

Lil’ Rosies, Stories &  Songs, Creative Drama, Theater Technique, Production Camps, Musical Theater
•	 Comfortable clothing (shirt and leggings or shorts) that allows for movement and dance.
•	 Closed-toe shoes; Jazz shoes optional.
•	 Camp-themed costumes permitted as long as they do not impede participation.
•	 Hair out of face.
Boys Athletic Dance (All Levels)

•	 Red	form-fitted	T-shirt	or	tank.
•	 Black shorts (above the knee), compression shorts.
•	 Black jazz shoes.
Dance and Musical Theater Intensives
•	 Any color leotard; tights; hair pulled away from face; skirt optional OR
•	 Black or dark joggers; white or light-colored tank or T-shirt; hair way from face.
•	 Appropriate shoes for the type of class, any color.
Weekly Dance Classes and Dance Camps
•	 Comfortable clothing that allows for movement (no denim).
•	 Hair away from face.

Information about specific dance class attire:
•	 Ballet - Ballet shoes required.
•	 Ballet/Tap - Ballet and tap shoes required.
•	 Jazz - Jazz shoes required
•	 Lyrical/Contemporary - Ballet shoes or turners required.
•	 Hip Hop - Closed-toe shoes required (no Crocs). 

32



33

Parent/Guardian 1

Full Name: _______________________________________________

Cell Phone:  ______________________________________________

E-mail Address:  __________________________________________

Relationship to Child:  ______________________________________

 Same address as listed below

 Different address as listed below. Please use the following:

 _____________________________________________________

 _____________________________________________________

Parent/Guardian 2 or Emergency Contact

Full Name: _______________________________________________

Cell Phone:  ______________________________________________

E-mail Address:  __________________________________________

Relationship to Child:  ______________________________________

 Same address as listed below

 Different address as listed below. Please use the following:

 _____________________________________________________

 _____________________________________________________

Step 1: Parent/Guardian Information

Home Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City: ______________________________________________________________ State: __________ ZIP  __________________________________

Home Phone Number:  _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Step 2: Family Contact Information

Complete this form and mail to: Rose Theater, 2001 Farnam St., Omaha, NE 68102

Student #1

Name: ________________________________

Birthday: ______________________________                
                           MONTH                        DAY                       YEAR

Grade:  _______________________________

School:  ______________________________

T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL XXL

Camp:

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

Student #1 Total: ______________________

Step 3:  Individual Student Information

Student #2

Name: ________________________________

Birthday: ______________________________                
                           MONTH                        DAY                       YEAR

Grade:  _______________________________

School:  ______________________________

T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL XXL

Camp:

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

Student #2 Total: ______________________

Copy this form as needed for additional students/classes.

                                                                Total for all students: $ _________________________

Student #3

Name: ________________________________

Birthday: ______________________________                
                           MONTH                        DAY                       YEAR

Grade:  _______________________________

School:  ______________________________

T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL XXL

Camp:

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

____________________    ________________
CLASS CODE                                    CAMP NAME  

$ __________________  per CAMP SESSION

Student #3 Total: ______________________

CAMP REGISTRATION FORM



34

Step 6: Payment

Tuition Information

Total tuition for all students $  _________
Full tuition is due at registration.

Registration Fee (nonrefundable)
($15 fee per family per year) $          15.00

Rose Member Discount
(Registration fee waived for Rose members) $ - ________

Balance Due  $  _________

Payment Options

 My check is enclosed.

 Please charge $______________ to my
 (circle one):

Account #  ____________________________

CVC# _______ Expiration Date ___________

Signature  _____________________________
To inquire about a payment plan, 

call (402) 502-4638.

I authorize Omaha Theater Company (OTC), which 
includes The Rose Theater, The Rose Studios for 
Youth Artists, DRAMA at The Rose and BROADWAY 
at The Rose, its instructors and administrators, 
to use my child’s photo in promotional materials, 
portfolios, teaching materials and other publications, 
including digital media. Please note that children are 
never identified when photos are used. Furthermore, 
I authorize OTC and all of its employees, agents, 
and representatives to provide my dependent with 
dance and theater instruction. I recognize the inherent 
dangers associated with such activities and realize 
that moderate to severe injuries are a possibility. I 
hereby release and absolve OTC and its employees, 
agents, and representatives from all claims and 
causes of action arising out of their care and 
instruction. I also agree to abide by all OTC policies, 
including the payment of a late fee, which incurs five 
days after the tuition due date.

If consent is not given, please contact the Education 
Administrator at classes@rosetheater.org or call (402) 
502-4638 to discuss permissions granted and revoked.

Parent Signature:  _______________________

Date:  _________________________________

Step 4: Authorization & Photo Release

Complete this form and mail to: 
Rose Theater

2001 Farnam St
 Omaha, NE 68102

www.rosetheater.org

  

Step 5: Before & After Camp Care

 Check here if you require care before or  
 after camp for your camper(s).

 Morning Care ($25 per week per student) 
 Approximate drop-off time:
                                            _________ am

 Afternoon Care ($25 per week per student)
 Approximate pick-up time:
                                            _________ pm

__________________________     _____________________
CAMP CARE CLASS CODE                                CAMP DATES  

__________________________     _____________________
CAMP CARE CLASS CODE                                CAMP DATES  



35

CAMPS FOR AGES 3-5
Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5) ................................20
Bluey ..........................................................4
Cinderella ...................................................4
Dora the Explorer ........................................5
Harold and the Purple Crayon .....................5
Lil’ Rosies ...................................................4
Musical Theater ..........................................6
Paw Patrol ..................................................5
Peppa Pig ..................................................5
Wild Kratts ..................................................5

CAMPS FOR AGE 6-7
Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-7) ................................20
Ballet (Ages 6-9) .......................................20
Barbieland ................................................10
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 6-10) ..............21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 6-9)...............21
Disney Channel Original Movies ................10
Disney on Broadway .................................10
Encanto ....................................................10
Enchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale Fun ............8
Hip Hop (Ages 6-9) ...................................22
How to Train a Dragon ................................7
Jazz (Ages 6-9) .........................................22
Musical Theater ........................................10
Petite Productions ......................................9
Petites Musical: Descendants .....................9
Petites Musical: Madagascar ......................9
Phineas and Ferb .......................................8
Sing! ...........................................................8
Step It Up! Dance Camp (Ages 7-10) ........22
Stories & Songs ..........................................7
Superheroes ...............................................7
Trolls .........................................................10
Wish ...........................................................8
Zany Zootopia ............................................7

CAMPS FOR AGE 8-11
Acting Techniques & Audition....................13
Art of Theater Design ................................13
Ballet (Ages 6-9) .......................................20
Ballet (Ages 10-13) ...................................20
Barbieland ................................................15
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 6-10) ..............21
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 11-15) ............21
Broadway Musicals: Create Your Own ......15
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 6-9)...............21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 10-13)...........21
Creative Drama .........................................11
Descendants ............................................14
Disney Channel Original Movies ................15
Disney on Broadway .................................15
Encanto ....................................................15
Group Piano (Ages 8-11) ..........................21
Group Voice (Ages 8-11) ...........................23
Hamilton & Hip Hop Theater .....................12
Hip Hop (Ages 6-9) ...................................22
Hip Hop (Ages 10-13) ...............................22
Improv - Full Day ......................................13
Improv - Half Day ......................................13
Jazz (Ages 6-9) .........................................22
Jazz (Ages 10-13) .....................................22 
Madagascar Kids......................................14
Matilda .....................................................12
Mermaids .................................................12
Movie Musicals: Create Your Own.............14
Musical Moments .....................................12
Musical Theater ........................................14
Mystery in Oz............................................13
Piano ........................................................21
Pirates of Neverland .................................14
Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-18) ............23
Production Camps....................................14
Star Wars .................................................11
Step It Up! Dance Camp (Ages 7-10) ........22
Theater Techniques ..................................13
Video Games ............................................11
Voice ........................................................23
Wicked .....................................................12
Wizarding .................................................11
Young Actors ............................................13

CAMPS FOR AGE 12-18
Acting Technique & Audition .....................18
Art of Theater Design (Multi-Week) ............18
Art of Theater Design (One-Week).............18
Ballet (Ages 10-13) ...................................20
Ballet (Ages 14+) ......................................21
Barbieland ................................................19
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 11-15) ............21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 10-13)...........21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 14+) ..............21
Creative Drama .........................................16
Dungeons & Dragons ...............................16
Group Piano (Ages 12-18) ........................21
Group Voice (Ages 12-18) .........................23
Hamilton & Hip Hop Theater .....................17
Hip Hop (Ages 10-13) ...............................22
Matilda .....................................................17
Mermaids .................................................17
Musical Moments .....................................17
Musical Theater ........................................19
Percy Jackson ..........................................16
Piano ........................................................21
Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-18) ............23
Production Camps....................................19
Shakespeare: Midsummer Night’s Dream .19
Shrek: The Musical ...................................19
Sketch Comedy ........................................18
Theater Techniques ..................................18
Voice ........................................................23
Wicked .....................................................17
Wizarding .................................................16
Young Directors ........................................18
Jazz (Ages 10-13) .....................................22
Jazz (Ages 14+) ........................................22

SUMMER CLASSES
Ballet/Tap (Ages 3-5) ................................20
Ballet/Tap (Ages 6-7) ................................20
Ballet (Ages 6-9) .......................................20
Ballet (Ages 10-13) ...................................20
Ballet (Ages 14+) ......................................21
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 6-10) ..............21
Boys Athletic Dance (Ages 11-15) ............21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 6-9)...............21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 10-13)...........21
Contemporary/Lyrical (Ages 14+) ..............21
Group Piano (Ages 8-11) ..........................21
Group Piano (Ages 12-18) ........................21
Group Voice (Ages 8-11) ...........................23
Group Voice (Ages 12-18) .........................23
Hip Hop (Ages 6-9) ...................................22
Hip Hop (Ages 10-13) ...............................22
Jazz (Ages 6-9) .........................................22
Jazz (Ages 10-13) .....................................22
Jazz (Ages 14+) ........................................22
Piano ........................................................21
Private Voice Lessons (Ages 8-18) ............23
Step It Up! Dance Camp (Ages 7-10) ........22
Voice ........................................................23

INTENSIVES
Dance Intensive (Ages 8-18) .....................24
Musical Theater Intensive (Ages 8-18) .......25

AUDITIONS
Rose Brigade Auditions ............................26
Rose Dance Project Auditions ..................26

INCLUSIVE CLASSES
Art of Theater Design ................................28
Bluey ........................................................27
Cinderella Around the World .....................27
Dungeons & Dragons ...............................28
Enchanted Kingdom: Fairy Tale Fun ..........27
Improv ......................................................28
Matilda .....................................................28
Sing! .........................................................27
Star Wars .................................................28
Video Games ............................................28
Wizarding .................................................28
Young Directors ........................................28
Zany Zootopia ..........................................27

BEFORE & AFTER CARE .......................29

CLASS POLICIES ............................. 30-31

CLASS ATTIRE .......................................32

INDEX

save on classes 
& camps!

MEMBERS

Get your Rose membership 
today to get your class discount 

PLUS receive FREE tickets to 
six member shows and discounts 

to premium shows, beginning 
from the date you join!

AND...coming in the 2024-25 season:



36

Summer
ACTING 2001 Farnam Street

Omaha, NE 68102
www.rosetheater.org

Non-Profit Org.
U.S. Postage

PAID
Omaha, NE

Permit No. 750

PA
GE

S 4
-6

Inside...Inside...
CAMPS FORAges 3-5Ages 3-5 Lil’ Rosies

Musical Theater

PA
GE

S 7
-10

CAMPS FORAges 6-7Ages 6-7 Stories & Songs
Petite Productions
Musical Theater

PA
GE

S 1
1-1

5

CAMPS FORAges 8-11Ages 8-11
Creative Drama
Musical Moments
Theater Techniques
Production Camps
Musical Theater

PA
GE

S 1
6-1

9

CAMPS FORAges 12-18Ages 12-18
Creative Drama
Musical Moments
Theater Techniques
Production Camps
Musical Theater

PA
GE

S 2
0-

23

Summer ClassesSummer Classes Dance Classes
Piano Classes
Voice Lessons

PA
GE

S 2
4-2

5

Dance IntensivesDance Intensives Dance
Musical Theater

PA
GE

 26Audition InfoAudition Info Rose Brigade
Rose Dance Project

PA
GE

S 2
7-2

8

Inclusive ClassesInclusive Classes Theater and 
Performing Arts for All

PA
GE

 29Before & After CareBefore & After Care Theater and 
Performing Arts for All

PA
GE

S 3
0-

31

Class PoliciesClass Policies


